
RIO SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 BUS SCHEDULE 

2019-2020 
A.M. PICKUP 

 
 
BUS # 4 
 
TRIP #1 Rio del Sol School/Rio Del Mar 

Start time: 8:05/ 8:15 a.m. 
 
 Leave  Bus Yard  
 Friedrich @Orange  7:22 
 Rio Real  7:30 
 Los Arbolitos  7:37 
 Orchard Park  7:40 
 Holly @Lantana  7:44 
 Rio Del Norte  7:48 
 Rio Del sol  7:55 
 Rio Del Mar  8:00 
 Return to bus Yard   

 
 
 
 
TRIP #2 Rio del Sol School/Rio Del Mar 

End time:  2:32 / 2:35p.m. 
 
 
 
 Leave Bus Yard  
 Rio Del Sol School  2:30 
 Leave Rio Del sol  2:40 
 Rio Del Mar  2:45 
 Los Arbolitos  2:53 
 Orchard Park  2:57 
 Holly @Lantana  3:01 
 Rio Del Norte  3:06 
 Friedrich@Orange  3:18 
 Rio Real  3:27 
 Return to bus Yard   

 
  

Revised 8/26/19 



                                           RIO SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 BUS SCHEDULE 

2019-2020 
MINIMUM DAY 

Kinder – 8th grade  
  

 
 
                                                Rio Del Sol School /Rio Del Mar 
Trip # 3 End time:  1:10 p.m. 
 
 
 Leave Bus Yard  
 Rio Del Sol School  1:05 
 Leave Rio Del sol  1:15 
 Rio Del Mar  1:20 
 Los Arbolitos  1:28 
 Orchard Park  1:32 
 Holly @Lantana  1:36 
 Rio Del Norte  1:41 
 Friedrich@Orange  1:53 
 Rio Real  2:02 
 Return to bus Yard   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Revised 8/26/19 


